
Elmer Swimming 2019- Calendar is subject to change-Please Check TeamUnifiy for updates



	◄
	May  2019
	►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27 Memorial Day Parade- Meet on Salem Street.  Wear Elmer Sharks Apparel-Time-TBA

	28 Coaches Meet & Greet Night
6:00-7:30 PM
Parent Meeting


	29 First day of Practice
Great White- 4-5:30 pm Guppies-5:30-6:00 pm
Sand Sharks- 6:00-7:15 pm

	Notes: Practices for Afternoon/Night are broken into 3 groups-Great White Sharks, 2nd Session-Guppies/Kickboarders(KB-Tues/Thurs), 3rd Session-Sand Sharks.  Friday practice- High School swimmers ONLY- 4- 5:30 pm. 
Coaches will let you know what group to be in.





	◄
	May/June  2019
	►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	 30Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm


	31           Practice
4-5:30 pm
(HS Only)
3 lanes



	1 Elmer Swim Team-Goliathon Challenge-@ Gloucester County Fairgrounds-Start Time-TBA


	2

	3Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm


	4 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm


	5Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm

	6 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm

	7           Practice
4-5:30 pm
(HS Only)
3 lanes


	8
Team Pictures 
Begin- 9 am
Pancake Breakfast (After Pictures)
(Rain Date-6/16)

	9 Rain Date Pictures/Pancake Breakfast

	10Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm


	11 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm

	12 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm

	13 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm

	14      Practice
4-5:30 pm
(HS Only)
3 lanes


	15 Away Meet
Time Trials Meet vs @ Wenonah 8:30 am
On Deck-7:30 am


	16

	17 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm

	18 Night Practice
GW- 4-5:30 pm 
GUP-5:30-6:00 pm
SS- 6:00-7:15 pm


	19 First Day of Morning          Practice
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am


	20 GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am




	21 GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am

Spirit Night-6-7 pm

	22     AWAY MEET
MEET vs. @ Raccoon Valley
9AM
On Deck-7:30 am
Directions/Address will be at pool and emailed out



	23

	24 Swim Lessons Start
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am



	25
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am

	26
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am


	27
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am


	28 GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am

Swim Team Campout-3:30pm Tent Set up
(Rain Date 6/29)

	29 Campout Rain Date




	◄
	July  2019
	►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30

	1
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am


	2
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am

	3
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am

	4
No Practice
4th of July
	5 Swim Lessons End
GW-7:30-8:45 
SS-8:45-10
GUP- 10-11 am

Spirit Night-6-7 pm

	6      HOME MEET
 MEET VS. Tarnsfield
9AM
On Deck-7:30 am
SENIOR MEET


	7

	 8  Regular Practice Time
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	9
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	10
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	11
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	12
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

Spirit Night 6-7 PM

	13     HOME MEET
MEET vs. Peachwood 9AM
On Deck-7:30 am


	14 
	15
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	16
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	17
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	18
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

	19 
GW-8-9:20 am
SS-9:30-10:50am
GUP-11-12 pm

Pizza Party/Paint Night-6pm Start
	20  AWAY MEET
MEET @ Lake Kandle 9AM
On Deck-7:30 am
Directions/Address will be at pool and emailed out



	21

	22 Champ Practice Week
Qualifiers Only
1st group- 9:00-10:30 am
2nd Group-10:30 am-12 pm
	23 Practice
1st group- 9:00-10:30 am
2nd Group-10:30 am-12 pm


	24 Practice
1st group- 9:00-10:30 am
2nd Group-10:30 am-12 pm

	25 Practice
1st group- 9:00-10:30 am
2nd Group-10:30 am-12 pm


	26 Practice
1st group- 9:00-10:30 am
2nd Group-10:30 am-12 pm
Championship Pasta Dinner-5 pm

	27 Championships @ Larchmont-12& unders
Times-TBA

	28 Championships @ Larchmont
13 & overs
Times-TBA

	29

	Notes: Championships @ Larchmont 27-28-Times are still TBA. 




	
	July/August  2019
	►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	30

	31Swim Team Banquet 
Time-TBA


	1

	2

	3
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